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EARTHAWARE® ORGANIC MINI RUGKSACK

w881

POK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g)

R

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth

Capacity ( litres)

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Approx Carton Weight (kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)
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OVERVIEW

100% Organic Cotton Canvas -
340gsm (100z/yd?)

GOTS certified - CU 811033
Premium heavyweight fabric
Fold over flap with secure press
stud

Rope drawcord closure
Self-fabric adjustable shoulder
straps

Grab handle

243

22x30x12

340
17

50 x 40 x 47
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Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area - front (cm ) **

Maximum Print Area - flap (cm) **

Maximum Embroidery - front ( cm tubular hoop ) **
Maximum Embroidery - flap ( cm tubular hoop ) **

Commodity Code

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Pastel Pink Sage Green Amber

Natural

60

15

15

18 x15

10x10

15

12

4202929190

French Navy
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